Casual Health Club Entry

Recreation
2024/25 Fees & Charges®

*Subject to City of Bayswater Council approval

Group Fitness & Aqua Fitness

Casual Health Club (Single Entry) - $22  Casual Group Fitness Class - $19
Full Facility Day Rate - $33 30min Group Fitness Class - $11.50

Casual Health Club (Concession) - $1850  Y0ga (90 mins) - $28.50
Silver Sneakers - $12.00
Aquarobics - $19
Aquanauts (60+) - $12.30

Bayswater

Personal Training

1-on-1Session (30 mins): Single Session $56.40 - 5x Pack $266.80 - 10x Pack $507.90
1-on-1 Session (45 mins): Single Session $66.70 - 5x Pack $323.20 - 10x Pack $631
1-on-1 Session (60 mins): Single Session $77 - 5x Pack $359.10 - 10x Pack $667

Sport & Recreation Centre y

Small Group Training

Programs available throughout the year also. Please see a staff member for more.

Membership

Platinum Membership Créche

Enjoy all that Bayswater Waves, The RISE and Morley Sport & Recreation Centre have to offer,
with unlimited access to both facilities gyms & group fitness classes, along with the aquatics
area at Bayswater Waves.

1 Hour: Single Pass $5 - 10x Visit Pass $50.00 + 1 Additional Visit Pass
1.5 Hours: Single Pass $6.50 - 10x Visit Pass $65.00 + 1 Additional Visit Pass
2 Hours: Single Pass $7.50 - 10x Visit Pass $75.00 + 1 Additional Visit Pass

12 month Upfront - $1002.90
12 month Direct Debit Ongoing - $83.70

Fitness Access Membership

Reach your health & fitness goals across Bayswater Waves, The RISE and Morley Sport &
Recreation Centre with unlimited access to both gyms & group fitness classes.

12 month upfront - $887.90
12 month Direct Debit Ongoing - $73.90

Single Option Membership

Target your fitness goals by accessing 1 specific area of Bayswater Waves,

The RISE or Morley Sport & Recreation Centre.

12 month upfront - $799.60
12 month direct debit ongoing - $66.70

15% discount for Student & Concession Memberships
e Arange of other membership options are available.

e Please see a staff member for more info

Bayswater Waves
Casual Swimming

Adult (16+) - $7.90
Child (3-15yrs), Seniors & Concession - $6
Family Pass (2+2 or 1+3) - $23.50

Off-Peak (Mon-Fri 11:30am-1:30pm, excl. School Holidays) - $6.20

Casual Hydrotherapy, Spa, Sauna & Swim

Adult (16+) - $14.70

Concession & Senior Pension Card Holders - $12.40

Swimming Lessons

Child Lessons - $72
Adult Lessons - $88

1-on-1 Private & Special Needs lessons available.
Contact Swim School for more info.

Lockers

1Hour - $2.50

2 Hours - $3.50
4 Hours - $4.50
6 Hours - $5.50

The RISE | Morley Sport & Recreation Centre

Sports, Courts & Functions

Court Hire

MSRC Wellington Room

30% Discount for Community Rate

Commercial/Public Holiday Rate
$162 (per hour)

Casual Admission (Single Entry) $6.70 (per hour) $1215 (full day)

Table Tennis (RISE only)/Badminton/Pickleball Court $22.60 (per hour) (Lighting & Audiovisual hire available. See reception for Hire Charges)
Half Court $35.90 (per hour)

Full Court $56.50 (per hour) MSRC Mangini Room

Social Sports Competitions

Netball (RISE only)
Basketball (MSRC only)
Futsal (The RISE only)
Pickleball

The RISE Function Suite

30% Discount for Community Rate

$75 (per team)

Contact East Perth Basketball
$70 (per team)

$10 - $12.50 (per player)

Commercial/Public Holiday Rate

30% Discount for Community Rate

Commercial/Public Holiday Rate

$60 (per hour)
$450 (full day)

MSRC Green Room

30% Discount for Community Rate

Commercial/Public Holiday Rate
$50 (per hour)

Front Room (Smaller Side) $85.70 (per hour)
Back Room (Larger Side) $166.90 (per hour) MSRC Group Fithess Room
Whole Function Suite (Hourly) $249.30 (per hour) 30% Discount for Community Rate

Whole Function Suite (Day Rate)

(Stage & Dance Floor hire available. See reception for Hire Charges)

The RISE Community Hall

30% Discount for Community Rate

Front Room (Projector Side)

Back Room

Whole Community Hall (Hourly)
Whole Community Hall (Day Rate)

The RISE Small Meeting Room

$1867.20 (full day)

Commercial/Public Holiday Rate

$84.20 (per hour)
$89.30 (per hour)
$142.70 (per hour)
$975.20 (full day)

Commercial/Public Holiday Rate
$75 (per hour)

MSRC & The RISE Creche Hire

30% Discount for Community Rate

Commercial/Public Holiday Rate
$50 (per hour)

Deposits, Bonds & Tariffs

30% Discount for Community Rate Commercial/Public Holiday Rate Deposit (made upon bookings under $250) $250
Bond (Full Room) $1,000
$33 (per hour) Bond (Half Room) $500
. Staff Tariff (Fri & Sat) $386.30
Ampitheatre, Balcony, Ground Lobby & 1st Floor Lobby Staff Tariff (Sun) $60130
Each area is charged hourly at: $50-90 (per hour) Staff Tariff (Public Holidays) $848.50




